FABORY

RAWL Keilbouthuls met
conische bout Staal

Technische parameters

Diameter

Materiaalsoort

Elektrolytisch verzinkt 5.8

Oppervlaktebedekking Elektrolytisch

Draadsoort

Info

Technische specificatie

M8X60
Artikelnummer
Merk
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. van 50
Standaarden

M8

Staal

verzinkt

Metrische

schroefdraad

do = Boordiameter.fs

= Ring

buitendiameter.s

(Ws) =

Sleutelwijdte.Tinst
= Aandraaimoment
in Nm.df = Gat in
constructie.hmin.

= Minimale dikte
betonelement.dd
(ho) = Aanbevolen
boordiepte.tfix =
Klembereik.hef

= Effectieve
verankeringsdiepte.Smin.
= Minimale
hartafstand.Cmin.
= Minimale
randafstand.

65435.080.060
952351396074
31162400
5906675283692

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

Technische tekening
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S
Smin.
tfix(max.)
Tinst

14
17
50
100
55
4.17
125
13
40
60
15




